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Last invited expression of interest by occupation  
August invitation round  
 

General stream – WASMOL Schedule 1  

Expressions of interest (EOIs) are ranked as follows:  

1. Currently residing in Western Australia.  
2. Currently residing in another Australian State or territory.  
3. Currently residing offshore.  
4. Highest EOI points score.  
5. Oldest EOI submission date.  

Below are the details for the last invited EOI by occupation once ranking was 
completed.  
 

Occupation   State of residence  EOI  
Points  
Score  

EOI  
Submission  
Date  

- - - - 

-  - - - 

- - - - 

- - - - 
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General stream – WASMOL Schedule 2  

Expressions of interest (EOIs) are ranked as follows:  

1. Currently residing in Western Australia.  
2. Currently residing in another Australian State or territory.  
3. Currently residing offshore.  
4. Highest EOI points score.  
5. Oldest EOI submission date.  

Below are the details for the last invited EOI by occupation once ranking was 
completed.  

 
Occupation   State of Residence  EOI  

Points  
Score  

EOI  
Submission 
Date  

Architect (232111) Western Australia 75 25/06/2023 
Architectural Draftsperson (312111) Western Australia 75 24/05/2023 

Bricklayer (331111) Western Australia 80 25/10/2022 

Cabler (Data and Telecommunications) (342411) Western Australia 75 6/07/2023 

Carpenter (331212) Western Australia 75 11/06/2023 

Civil Engineer (233211) Western Australia 75 7/07/2023 

Civil Engineering Draftsperson (312211) Western Australia 75 28/06/2023 

Civil Engineering Technician (312212) Western Australia 75 10/06/2023 

Construction Project Manager (133111) Western Australia 75 8/04/2023 

Electrician (General) (341111) Western Australia 80 20/04/2023 

Painting Trades Worker (332211) Western Australia 75 8/03/2023 

Quantity Surveyor (233213) Western Australia 75 28/03/2023 

Solid Plasterer (333212) Western Australia 75 2/05/2023 

Structural Engineer (233214) Western Australia 85 15/07/2023 

Surveyor (232212) Western Australia 75 7/04/2023 

Urban and Regional Planner (232611) Western Australia 80 22/06/2023 
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Graduate stream – Higher Education  

Expressions of interest (EOIs) are ranked as follows:  

1. Currently residing in Western Australia.  
2. Currently residing in another Australian State or territory.  
3. Currently residing offshore.  
4. Completed a PhD or Masters qualification in Western Australia.  
5. Completed an Honours degree or other higher qualification in Western 

Australia.  
6. Completed a Bachelor degree in Western Australia.  
7. Highest EOI points score.  
8. Oldest EOI submission date.  

Below are the details for the last invited EOI by occupation once ranking was 
completed.  
 

Occupation   State of Residence  EOI  
Points  
Score  

EOI  
Submission 
Date  

Architect (232111) Overseas 75 17/01/2023 
Architectural Draftsperson (312111) Australia 70 26/04/2023 

Civil Engineer (233211) Overseas 75 5/09/2022 

Civil Engineering Draftsperson (312211) Australia 70 30/05/2023 

Construction Project Manager (133111) Australia 80 1/03/2023 

Landscape Architect (232112) Australia 70 8/08/2023 

Quantity Surveyor (233213) Australia 70 19/06/2023 

Structural Engineer (233214) Australia 90 26/06/2023 

Surveyor (232212) Australia 75 7/04/2023 

Urban and Regional Planner (232611) Australia 65 5/05/2023 
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Graduate stream – Vocational Education and Training  

Expressions of interest (EOIs) are ranked as follows:  

1. Currently residing in Western Australia.  
2. Currently residing in another Australian State or territory.  
3. Currently residing offshore.   
4. Completed an Advanced Diploma in Western Australia.  
5. Completed a Diploma in Western Australia.  
6. Completed a Certificate IV in Western Australia.  
7. Completed a Certificate III in Western Australia.  
8. Highest EOI points score.  
9. Oldest EOI submission date.  

Below are the details for the last invited EOI by occupation once ranking was 
completed.  
 

Occupation   State of Residence  EOI  
Points  
Score  

EOI  
Submission 
Date  

Bricklayer (331111) Western Australia 65 15/09/2022 
Carpenter (331212) Western Australia 65 10/02/2023 

Civil Engineer (233211) Western Australia 70 26/08/2022 

Civil Engineering Draftsperson (312211) Western Australia 65 28/04/2023 

Wall and Floor Tiler (333411) Western Australia 75 16/04/2023 
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